
60.95
10.54

24.17

4.33

HOLDING OF SHARES (%)

Sponsor's & Director's

Institutions

General Public

Foreign

PARAMOUNT TEXTILE PLC.      
 

DETAILS OF SHAREHOLDING 

                                           AS ON 31 March, 2024 

 
Sl. No. 

 
Particulars 

 
No. of Share Holding 

Share Holding 
Percentage (%) 

Reason for 
Changes 

 
1 Sponsors / Directors 

99,254,425 60.95 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
2 General Shareholders 

3,93,71,066 24.18 

 
3 Institution 

1,71,62,977 10.54 

 
4 Foreign 

70,45,064 4.33 

              Total 
 

162,833,532 
 

               100.00 

 

 

AND THE GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION IS GIVEN BELOW: 
 


