PARAMOUNT TEXTILE PLC.

DETAILS OF SHAREHOLDING

AS ON 31 March, 2024

SI. No.	Particulars	No. of Share Holding	Share Holding Percentage (%)	Reason for Changes
1	Sponsors / Directors	99,254,425	60.95	N/A
2	General Shareholders	3,93,71,066	24.18	
3	Institution	1,71,62,977	10.54	
4	Foreign	70,45,064	4.33	
Total		162,833,532	100.00	

AND THE GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION IS GIVEN BELOW:

